UE-190663 Staff Memo Attachment A

Comments and responses filed to UE-190663

Comments in Response to Avista's December 3, 2019, Revised Filing and December 13, 2019, Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion Sanger.	1/6/2020
Comments, on behalf of Avista Corporation d/b/a Avista Utilities, from Linda Gervais.	12/13/2019
Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion Sanger.	12/9/2019
Open Meeting Memo for the December 5, 2019, Open Meeting.	12/5/2019
Comments RE: Staff Memoranda, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion Sanger.	12/3/2019
Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion Sanger.	12/3/2019
Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion A. Sanger.	11/15/2019
Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and the Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Marie Barlow.	11/14/2019
Comments, on behalf of Sun2o Partners, LLC, and DGEP Holdings, LLC, from Corey Kupersmith and Mike DellaGala.	11/13/2019
Comments, on behalf of Sheep Creek Hydro Inc., from Phil Rettger.	11/5/2019
Comments, on behalf of Avista Corporation d/b/a Avista Utilities, from Linda Gervais.	9/27/2019
Collation of Third-Party Questions, Comments and Requests, on behalf of Staff, from Kyle Frankiewich.	9/17/2019
Open Meeting Memo for the September 12, 2019, Open Meeting.	9/12/2019
Comments, on behalf of Sun2o Partners, LLC, and DGEP Holdings, LLC, from Corey Kupersmith and Mike DellaGala.	9/11/2019
Comments, on behalf of the Northwest and Intermountain Power Producers Coalition (NIPPC) and Renewable Energy Coalition (REC), from Irion Sanger.	9/10/2019